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2023 Benefits General Information Session
Enrollment Period  (October 19 - November 9)
Please plan to attend one of the information sessions shown below to learn more about 2023 benefits 
including what’s new for next year. If you are unable to attend, a recorded session will be available on 
Nemours Now. Starting October 19, additional comprehensive information about our benefits plans will be 
available in our online Benefits Guide and on the Annual Enrollment Channel in Nemours Now.

Wednesday, October 19
11 a.m. – noon	 Join Meeting 

2 – 3 p.m.	 Join Meeting

Tuesday, October 25
8 – 9 p.m.	 Join Meeting

Friday, November 4 
11 a.m. – noon	 Join Meeting 

2 – 3 p.m.	 Join Meeting

Friday, October 21 
11 a.m. – noon	 Join Meeting 

Wednesday, October 26
11 a.m. – noon	 Join Meeting 

2 – 3 p.m.	 Join Meeting

Monday, November 7
2 – 3 p.m.	 Join Meeting

Monday, October 24 
12:30 – 1:30 p.m.	 Join Meeting 

Wednesday, November 2 
12:30 – 1:30 p.m.	 Join Meeting

SAVI Benefit Information Session  
Enrollment Period  (October 19 - November 9)  
If you are currently enrolled in a Nemours Children’s Health plan but have the opportunity to enroll in your 
spouse’s plan (non-Nemours), you will want to consider our Spousal Advantage Value Incentive (SAVI) plan. 
Please join Catilize Health for an overview of the SAVI plan as part of your 2023 benefits package.

Thursday, October 20
11 a.m. – noon	 Join Meeting 

Thursday, November 3 
11 a.m. – noon	 Join Meeting

Tuesday, October 25 
2 – 3 p.m.	 Join Meeting 

Tuesday, November 8 
2 - 3 p.m.	 Join Meeting

Thursday, October 27 
10:30 – 11:30 a.m.	 Join Meeting

Health Savings Account (HSA) Benefit Information Sessions 
Enrollment Period  (October 19 - November 9) 
Please join Financial Finesse for a presentation about your HSA as part of your 2023 benefits package.
Note: Associates interested in registering for the HSA information session must sign up with Financial Finesse 
through ffhub.com/nemours/events.

Friday, October 28 
10 a.m. | noon | 2 p.m.
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